754758310GBNLFE

14

13

12

Parts No. | Description

| Ram

=R{--BEES EE = SV R SV S

| Rod

Ll =]

| Washer
Nut M10

| Pressure Guage
| Nylon Ring

Hydraulio Hose
Serrated Saddle
Hand Pump

_ Blot M10x25

| Angle Steel

Q'ty Parts No. | Description

SR A —— = = ==

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

| Pad Plate

Press Plateform

: Under Round Nut

Plate

Up Round Nut
Frame
Washer

' Blot M8x15
| Plate
| Blot M10x110

- Q

[ T I PG S G Y S Sy ey 1R N S ]

Version 042009 1.0



